
++

3000K

2700K

W

WhiteHousing

15° 24° 55°38°

4000KN

W

Black

L

W

H

175
90

175
90

79 102

165
80

165
80

Height

Size

Cutout

L
W

L
W

H

175
90

102

165
80

220
110
116

205
95

220
110
116

205
95

260
130
139

245
115

175
90
79

165
80

1345

1345

14W

1

1680

1680

18W

1

2524

2345

24W

1

2970

2760

30W

1

3268

3036

36W

1

5000

4798

48W

1

5848

5440

66W

1

1440 1800 2524 2970 3268 5278 6256

80 / 90 0-45° 

-
>0.45

20
>0.9

20
>0.9

20
>0.9

20
>0.9

15
>0.95

15
>0.95

Housing

Driver Brand
Dimming

Aluminium
Cree
Fulham
Triac / Analog / Dali

20° 355°

94
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